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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Girls  200 Free Relay
2014 PIAA District 12 Championships1 Y A Relay RYAN 2/14/2014  1:42.33 F

Jenna L. Sheffold (11) Mary T. O'Leary (12)Maria C. Rocchi (12) Shea F. McKinstry (11)
Nadhia Engle  (10) Kara M. Ozimkiewicz  (11) Natalie Rizzo  (10) Cecelia Jaskel  (09)

2014 PIAA District 12 Championships2 Y A Relay LF 2/14/2014   1:42.91 F
Kelley M. McHugh (09) Sarah Coleman (12)Jillian Blaney (10) Allyson J. McHugh (11)
Megan Campbell  (10) Catherine Spreckley  (12) Emma Coyle  (12) Rachel Wisniewski  (12)

2014 PIAA District 12 Championships3 Y A Relay OHARA 2/14/2014   1:44.41 F
Hanna L. Blewett (10) Devon A. Greene (11)Julia E. Boyle (10) Emily A. Gibson (12)
Amanda L. Devers  (11) Mary K. Fenning  (11) Brianna N. DiGiacomo  (11) Frances C. Schueren  (09)

2014 PIAA District 12 Championships4 Y A Relay WOOD 2/14/2014   1:44.96 F
Claire M. Cochrane (12) Katharine A. Buliga (10)Caitlin M. Bedesem (10) Hannah L. Cochrane (12)
Megan T. Cook  (10) MaryGrace MacDonand  (10) Brigid B. Grant  (11) Taylor H. Goldstein  (10)

2014 PIAA District 12 Championships5 Y A Relay LCHS 2/14/2014   1:47.50 F
MaryAnne Wietecha (11) MaryCate Coyle (11)Courtney S. Fries (09) Cassidy L. Fries (10)
Mary J. Murphy  (12) Allie M. Razzi  (11) Leah Sulyok  (09)

Carroll @ Plymouth Whitemarsh Girls6 Y A Relay ACHS 12/23/2013   1:51.88 F
Caroline E. Quindlen (12) Molly Santoro (10)Stefanie E. Barkofski (12) Olivia A. Snyder (11)

Stroudsburg Winter Swim Classic7 Y A Relay STH 1/4/2014   1:52.72 F
Brianna D. O'Donnell (11) Victoria M. Coyle (09)Isabella M. Goschinski (10) Jillian M. Salwach (12)

2014 Phila. Catholic League Championships8 Y A Relay MBAP 2/14/2014   1:55.84 F
Victoria Brooks (11) Abigail L. Moore (10)Emma Killian (10) Laura DiLucia (10)

2014 PIAA District 12 Championships9 Y A Relay HAL 2/14/2014   2:18.84 F
Miranda F. Smith (10) Rebecca E. Valentine (11)Olivia R. Paone (10) Kelly A. Carroll (10)
Alondra Ortiz  (10) Julia E. Sautter  (10)

Girls  200 Medley Relay
2014 PIAA District 12 Championships1 Y A Relay RYAN 2/14/2014   1:52.15 F

Jenna L. Sheffold (11) Mary T. O'Leary (12)Maria C. Rocchi (12) Shea F. McKinstry (11)
Nadhia Engle  (10) Kara M. Ozimkiewicz  (11) Natalie Rizzo  (10) Cecelia Jaskel  (09)

2014 PIAA District 12 Championships2 Y A Relay OHARA 2/14/2014   1:57.33 F
Julia E. Boyle (10) Hanna L. Blewett (10)Amanda L. Devers (11) Emily A. Gibson (12)
Devon A. Greene  (11) Mary K. Fenning  (11) Brianna N. DiGiacomo  (11) Frances C. Schueren  (09)

Hubert's @ Little Flower3 Y A Relay LF 1/31/2014   1:58.52 F
Megan Campbell (10) Kelley M. McHugh (09)Allyson J. McHugh (11) Sarah Coleman (12)

2014 PIAA District 12 Championships4 Y A Relay LCHS 2/14/2014   1:58.70 F
Courtney S. Fries (09) MaryAnne Wietecha (11)Cassidy L. Fries (10) MaryCate Coyle (11)
Mary J. Murphy  (12) Allie M. Razzi  (11) Leah Sulyok  (09)

Little Flower @ Carroll5 Y A Relay ACHS 12/22/2013   2:02.43 F
Caroline E. Quindlen (12) Olivia A. Snyder (11)Zoie T. Octaviano (09) Stefanie E. Barkofski (12)

2014 PIAA District 12 Championships6 Y A Relay STH 2/14/2014   2:04.02 F
Kathryn T. Bamberski (11) Brianna D. O'Donnell (11)Jillian M. Salwach (12) Victoria M. Coyle (09)
Claire DeMarshall  (09) Meghan A. McFadden  (10) Paige N. Cameron  (09) Isabella M. Goschinski  (10)

2014 PIAA District 12 Championships7 Y A Relay WOOD 2/14/2014   2:06.22 F
Taylor H. Goldstein (10) Brigid B. Grant (11)Allison C. Coady (11) Megan T. Cook (10)
MaryGrace MacDonand  (10) Kaeleigh C. Mahon  (10) Emily M. Caldwell  (11) Claudia M. Deegan  (12)

2014 PIAA District 12 Championships8 Y A Relay MBAP 2/14/2014   2:12.64 F
Abigail L. Moore (10) Meredith L. Benson (10)Colleen E. King (10) Victoria Brooks (11)
Laura DiLucia  (10) Dana Latella  (10) Emma Killian  (10)

2014 PIAA District 12 Championships9 Y A Relay HAL 2/14/2014   2:35.97 F
Kelly A. Carroll (10) Miranda F. Smith (10)Julia E. Sautter (10) Rebecca E. Valentine (11)
Olivia R. Paone  (10) Alondra Ortiz  (10)

Girls  400 Free Relay
2014 Phila. Catholic League Championships1 Y A Relay LF 2/14/2014   3:47.08 F

Kelley M. McHugh (09) Sarah Coleman (12)Jillian Blaney (10) Allyson J. McHugh (11)
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2014 Phila. Catholic League Championships2 Y A Relay WOOD 2/14/2014   3:47.85 F
Claire M. Cochrane (12) Katharine A. Buliga (10)Caitlin M. Bedesem (10) Hannah L. Cochrane (12)
MaryGrace MacDonand  (10) Kaeleigh C. Mahon  (10)

2014 Phila. Catholic League Championships3 Y A Relay OHARA 2/14/2014   3:53.43 F
Hanna L. Blewett (10) Emily A. Gibson (12)Julia E. Boyle (10) Devon A. Greene (11)

Ryan @ Wood4 Y A Relay RYAN 1/8/2014   3:55.84 F
Mary T. O'Leary (12) Shea F. McKinstry (11)Jenna L. Sheffold (11) Nadhia Engle (10)

2014 PIAA District 12 Championships5 Y A Relay STH 2/14/2014   4:00.41 F
Brianna D. O'Donnell (11) Victoria M. Coyle (09)Claire DeMarshall (09) Jillian M. Salwach (12)
Isabella M. Goschinski  (10) Kathryn T. Bamberski  (11) Meghan A. McFadden  (10) Paige N. Cameron  (09)

O'Hara @ Carroll Girls6 Y A Relay ACHS 1/26/2014 x 4:02.56 F
Abby Fox (10) Caroline E. Quindlen (12)Stefanie E. Barkofski (12) Olivia A. Snyder (11)

Little Flower - Lansdale Catholic @ HGP7 Y A Relay LCHS 12/6/2013   4:12.78 F
MaryAnne Wietecha (11) Maura K. Maxwell (10)MaryCate Coyle (11) Cassidy L. Fries (10)

Bonner-Prendie @ Upper Darby8 Y A Relay MBAP 2/6/2014   4:23.22 F
Laura DiLucia (10) Abigail L. Moore (10)Colleen E. King (10) Victoria Brooks (11)

2014 PIAA District 12 Championships9 Y A Relay HAL 2/14/2014  5:09.53 F
Rebecca E. Valentine (11) Miranda F. Smith (10)Olivia R. Paone (10) Kelly A. Carroll (10)
Alondra Ortiz  (10) Julia E. Sautter  (10)


